
S.NO I/U Unit ITEM NAME  QUANTITY
BRAND 

NAME
MFG REMARKS

1 Ampule Each  Water 5 ml 30000 National 

2 Ampule Each  Water 10 ml 20000 National 

3 Ampule Each KCL 10000 Multinational

224 Cap Each Capsule Omeprazole 40 mg 5000 National 

232 Cap Each Capsule Duodart 20000 Multinational

233 Cap Each Capsule Tamsulin 0.4 mg 20000 Multinational

235 Cap Each Capsule Iron, Folic acid, Vit C 35000 Multinational

237 Cap Each Capsule lophos 10000 Multinational

4 Capsule Each Temozolomide IP 100 mg 5000 Multinational

6 Capsule Each Dinoprostone 2 mg 2000 National 

7 Capsule Each  Transamic Acid 500 mg 200000 National 

8 Capsule Each  Cefxime 400 mg 300000 National 

9 Capsule Each Tamsulosin 0.4 mg 200000 National 

10 Capsule Each
Tribulus  Terristris, Selenium, 

Tocopherol, Vitamin E
50000 National 

11 Capsule Each Vitamin E 400 mg 200000 Multinational

12 Capsule Each Combivair  400mg (1x30) 15000 Multinational

13 Capsule Each Tiovair f (1x30) 10000 Multinational

178 Capsule Each testosterone 40mg 40000 National 

14 Cathetar Each Guidewire 0.035” 20 National 

15 Chamber Each Blood Chamber 1000 National 

16 Cream Each Clotrimazole 35 g 10000 National 

17 Cream Each Premethren 10000 Multinational

18 Cream Each Silver Sulphadiazine 3600 Multinational

19 D/Syringe Each Disposable Syringe 10 cc 50000 Multinational

20 D/Syringe Each Disposable Syringe 1cc 50000 Multinational

22 Drops Each  Cefaclor 10000 Multinational

23 Drops Each Clartihrmycin 5000 Multinational

24 Drops Each B. Complex, vit c 5000 Multinational

25 Drops Each Vitamin A 5000 Multinational

26 Drops Each  Vitamin D 15000 Multinational

27 Drops Each Levetiracetam 500mg/5 ml 1000 Multinational

28 Drops Each
Iron Hydroxied polymatose, Folic 

acid
5000 Multinational

29 Drops Each Nystatin 2000 Multinational

30 Enema Each
Sodium Biphosphate, Sodium 

Phosphate
1500 National 

31 Eye Drops Each Moxifloxacin Eye Drops 5 ml  2000 Multinational

32 Eye Drops Each Hypomer (Hypromellose) 2000 Multinational

33 Gel Each Xylocaine Gel 5000 Multinational

34 Gel Each GTN 0.2 % 2000 Multinational

35 Glycerine Each Sodaglycrine 3600 National 

36 Infusion Each N Saline 100 ml 15000 National 

37 Infusion Each N Saline 1000/500 ml 25000 National 

38 Infusion Each R Lactate 500/1000 ml 25000 National 

39 Infusion Each  Polygeline 500 ml 8000 Multinational

40 Infusion Each  10% Dextrose Water 500 National 

41 Infusion Each  Dextrose Saline1000 ml 5000 National 

42 Infusion Each  Polybiolate 500 ml 10000 Multinational

99 Inj Each Injection Synaphrine 700 National 

100 Inj Each Injection Epigegran 1500 National 

101 Inj Each Injection Xylocain 20000 National 

102 Inj Each Injection Lebatelol 2000 National 

103 Inj Each Injecton Hydralazine 2000 National 

104 inj Each Injection Dobutamine 2000 National 

105 Inj Each Injection Dopamine 2000 National 

106 Inj Each Injection Neo Payrolate 3600 National 

107 Inj Each Injection Accuron 3600 National 
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108 Inj Each Injection Ciscuron 3600 National 

109 Inj Each Injection Bupicain Spinal 30000 Multinational

110 Inj Each Injection Dormicum 2000 National 

111 Inj Each Injection Ranitidine 7500 National 

112 Inj Each Injection Atropine 8000 National 

113 Inj Each Injection Adrenaline 8000 National 

114 Inj Each Injection Nor Adrenaline 2000 National 

115 Inj Each Injection Ketamine 8000 National 

116 Inj Each Injection S choline 2000 National 

117 Inj Each Injection Propofol 2000 Multinational

118 Inj Each Injection Nalbuphine 3000 National 

119 Inj Each Injection Syntocenon (oxytocin) 50000 National 

179 inj Each remdesivir 1000 National 

180 inj Each ondansetron 1000 National 

181 inj Each drotavarine 1000 National 

218 Inj Each HEPERIN 5000 National 

219 Inj Each Erythropoietin Tropin 6000 units 11000 National 

223 Inj Each Iron Sucrose (venofer) 10000 National 

229 Inj Each Injection Alfacalcidol 8000 Multinational

236 Inj Each Injection Neurobion 10000 National 

43 Injection Each Vancomycin 1 gm 5000 Multinational

44 Injection Each Tramadol 5000 Multinational

45 Injection Each  Meropenum 1 gm 2000 Multinational

46 Injection Each Omeprazole 40 mg 10000 Multinational

47 Injection Each Cefoperazone 1.0 1000 Multinational

48 Injection Each Colistimethate 2 1000 Multinational

49 Injection Each Cefotaixme 500 mg 8000 Multinational

50 Injection Each Ceftixone 1 gm 12000 National 

51 Injection Each Amikacin 100 mg 6000 National 

52 Injection Each Amikacin 500 mg 6000 National 

53 Injection Each Imonuglobin 100 Multinational

54 Injection Each  Anti D 1000 Multinational

55 Injection Each  Transamic Acid 500 mg 10000 National 

56 Injection Each Cefotaxime 2 gm 5000 Multinational

57 Injection Each  Co Amoxilcav 1.2 gm 5000 Multinational

58 Injection Each  Diclofenec 15000 Multinational

59 Injection Each  Dexamethasone 15000 Multinational

60 Injection Each  Lonacort/Trimoclone 20000 Multinational

61 Injection Each  Insulin 70/30 8000 Multinational

62 Injection Each  Insulin R 500 Multinational

63 Injection Each  insulin NPH 500 Multinational

64 Injection Each  Claxane 60 units 200 Multinational

65 Injection Each  Imepenum 500 mg 3000 Multinational

66 Injection Each  Metoclamide 3000 Multinational

67 Injection Each Ceftriaxonw 2gm 3000 Multinational

68 Injection Each  Metronidazole 20000 Multinational

69 Injection Each  Paracetamole 10000 Multinational

70 Injection Each  Hyzonate 100 mg 5000 Multinational

71 Injection Each  Hyzonate 250 mg 5000 Multinational

72 Injection Each  Cefotaxime 500 mg 15000 Multinational

73 Injection Each  Magnisium Sulphte 5000 National 

74 Injection Each phenramine 1000 Multinational

75 Injection Each  Diazepam 5000 Multinational

76 Injection Each  Furesemide 5000 Multinational

77 Injection Each levetiracetam 1000 National 

78 Injection Each  Albumin 500 Multinational

79 Injection Each  Aminophylline 1000 Multinational

80 Injection Each
Pipracelin 2.0g,Tazobactumtam 

0.25 g (Tazno)
3500 Multinational



81 Injection Each

 Phloroglucinol 40 mg, 

Trimethylphloroglucinol 0.04 mg 

(Anaforton Plus)

5000 National 

82 Injection Each  Aminoplasma 3000 Multinational

83 Injection Each  Aminovil 3000 Multinational

84 Injection Each  Aminoleobn 5000 Multinational

85 Injection Each  Gravinate 1000 National 

86 Injection Each  Nospa 15000 Multinational

87 Injection Each  Stibgluconate 30 ml 1500 National 

88 Injection Each  Stibgluconate 5 ml 1000 Multinational

89 Injection Each Inection Megnisium Sulphte 1500 National 

90 Injection Each Indrop-D Vitamin D3 5000 National 

91 Injection Each Isoket (Issosrbide) 1mg 5000 National 

92 Injection Each Tiotropium 18 mcg 15000 National 

93 Injection Each Imepramine Hydrochloride 5000 National 

94 Injection Each Gravibion 4000 National 

95 Injection Each
Formoterol (Fumarate) tiotropium 

12/18 mcg
15000 National 

96 Injection Each Ampicillin 2000 National 

97 Injection Each Novapressin 1ml 1000 National 

98 Injection Each Vitamin K (10x10) 3500 National 

137 insulin Each glargine 1000 Multinational

120 IV Each Cannula 18 No 20000 Multinational

121 IV Each Cannula 20 No 20000 Multinational

122 IV Each Cannula 22 No 20000 Multinational

123 IV Each Cannula 24 No 20000 Multinational

124 IV Each Cannula 1 way Stopper 50000 Multinational

125 IV Each Cannula 3 Way Stopper 20000 National 

126 IV Each Diskofix 3 Way Stopper 10000 Multinational

127 IV Each Ibrufen 400mg/100ml 3000 Multinational

128 Kit Each Mireena 30 National 

230 Liquid Each Acidic Acid 25.5 Ltrs 100 Multinational

129 Mask Each Non Rebrething Mask 1000 National 

21 Nasal Drops Each Sodium Chloride 10000 Multinational

130 Neb Solution Each Neb Solution Atem 15000 National 

131 Oral Sol Each Gention violate 1200 National 

132 Sachet Each Calcee 50000 National 

133 Sachet Each  ORS 50000 National 

134 Sachet Each Citrosoda 150000 Multinational

135 Sachet Each  Probiotic 20000 National 

136 Sachet Each  Omeprazole 40mg 20000 National 

138 Sachet Each Mucolator ( Acetyle Cystein) 10000 Multinational

139 Set Each Drip Set 60000 Multinational

140 Solution Each Sodium Citrate Solution 1.6 ml 5000 National 

141 Solution Each Soda bi carbonate 50ml 500 National 

142 Spray Each Xylocaine Spray 5000 National 

143 Stent Each
Urrteral Stent 4.8fr/ 30cm (DJ Stent  

4.8)
20 National 

144 Suppostry Each Suppostry Napa 10000 Multinational

145 Suppostry Each Suppostry Glycerin (1x12) 6000 National 

146 Syringe Each Tip Syringe 60 cc 5000 National 

147 Syrup Each Zinc Sulphate 6000 National 

148 Syrup Each  Cefixime 200 mg 6000 Multinational

149 Syrup Each Ciprofloxacin 250mg 6000 Multinational

150 Syrup Each  Amoxycillin 125 mg 6000 Multinational

151 Syrup Each  Augmentin 312 DS 6000 Multinational

152 Syrup Each Paracetamol 50000 Multinational

153 Syrup Each  Ibuprofen 50000 Multinational

154 Syrup Each  Fosfomycin 5000 Multinational

155 Syrup Each  Citrizine 25000 Multinational



156 Syrup Each Divalporax Sodium 30000 Multinational

157 Syrup Each  Lactulose 8000 National 

158 Syrup Each  Multivitamin 25000 Multinational

159 Syrup Each  Hydrallin 25000 National 

5 Tab Each  Multivitamin 400000 Multinational

160 Tab Each Tablet Aldomet 250 mg 20000 National 

220 Tab Each Sevelemer (salver 400 mg) 50000 National 

221 Tab Each Erythropoietin Ropo 4000 units 5000 National 

222 Tab Each Erythropoietin epocan 1000 units 5000 National 

225 Tab Each Tablet Domperidone 10 mg 73000 National 

226 Tab Each Tablet Calcium, Vitamin D3, Vit C 200000 Multinational

227 Tab Each Tablet Chewcal 200000 Multinational

228 Tab Each Tablet Alfacalcidol 0.5 mg 36500 Multinational

231 Tab Each Tablet Norvasec 5 mg 30000 Multinational

234 Tab Each Tablet (Amlodipine + Valsartan) 15000 Multinational

238 Tab Each Tablet Hydralazine 25 mg 200000 National 

161 Tablet Each  Misoprostol 200 mcg 30000 National 

162 Tablet Each  Citrzine 50000 National 

163 Tablet Each  Neo K (Pottasium Chloride) 10000 National 

164 Tablet Each  Pheno 10000 National 

165 Tablet Each  Diclofenec 300000 Multinational

166 Tablet Each Domperidone 10mg 5000 Multinational

167 Tablet Each  Augmentin 625 mg 300000 Multinational

168 Tablet Each  Ciprofloxacin 500 mg 300000 Multinational

169 Tablet Each  Moxifloxacin 400 mg 300000 National 

170 Tablet Each  Levoflxacin 500 mg 100000 National 

171 Tablet Each  Montelukast 10 mg 300000 National 

172 Tablet Each  Amlodipine + Valsratan 10/160 mg 300000 National 

173 Tablet Each  Azithromycin 500 mg 100000 National 

174 Tablet Each itopride 50 mg 5000 National 

175 Tablet Each  Pregeblin 75 mg 100000 National 

176 Tablet Each  Ascard 100000 National 

177 Tablet Each Paracetamol (panadol) 600000 National 

182 tablet Each acti liv 3000 National 

183 Tablet Each  Spiromide 20 mg 5000 National 

184 Tablet Each  Metronidazole 400 mg 300000 National 

185 Tablet Each  Pantra plus 300000 National 

186 Tablet Each  Neurobion 200000 National 

187 Tablet Each  Mecobolamin 200000 National 

188 Tablet Each
 Sitaglipton + Metformine 5/500 

mg
50000 National 

189 Tablet Each  Folic Acid 50000 National 

190 Tablet Each  Stimitil 50000 Multinational

191 Tablet Each  Xanax 0.5 mg 50000 Multinational

192 Tablet Each Metoprolol 50mg 50000 Multinational

193 Tablet Each Aspirin +Clipedogril 75/75mg 50000 National 

194 Tablet Each Rosuvastatin  10mg 20000 National 

195 Tablet Each Isorsobite Mononitrate 25000 Multinational

196 Tablet Each Warfarin 5mg 30000 National 

197 Tablet Each Betamethasone –N 15000 Multinational

198 Tablet Each Lisnopril 10mg (Lame) 50000 National 

199 Tablet Each Nebivolol (Byscard) 5mg 50000 National 

200 Tablet Each Metformin 1g (Glucophage) 20000 Multinational

201 Tablet Each Glimipride 3mg (Diabold)  50000 National 

202 Tablet Each Propranolol 40mg (Inderal) 10000 National 

203 Tablet Each Betamethasone 15000 National 

204 Tablet Each Ciprofloxacin 500 mg 200000 National 

205 Tablet Each Drotovoren 80 mg 200000 National 



206 Tablet Each Silliver (1x30) 35000 Multinational

207 Tablet Each Sulvorid 25 (1x20) 35000 Multinational

208 Tablet Each Hydroquine Plus 2000 National 

209 Tablet Each  (Dydrogesterone) 10mg 10000 Multinational

210 Tablet Each Febuxostat 80mg 2000 Multinational

211 Tablet Each Rivotrial 2000 National 

212 Tablet Each Nexberry (1x10) 10000 Multinational

213 Tablet Each Deflon 500mg 10000 National 

214 Tablet Each Soda mint  (1x1000) 5000 National 

215 Tube Each PCN  30 National 

216 Vaccine Each Anti Rabies Vaccine (ARV) 50000 National 

217 Vaccine Each Influvac  0.5ml 2000 National 

Sign & Signature of Bidder on each page



S.NO I/U Unit ITEM NAME  QUANTITY
BRAND 

NAME
MFG Rate Total

1 Ampule Each  Water 5 ml 30000

2 Ampule Each  Water 10 ml 20000

3 Ampule Each KCL 10000

224 Cap Each Capsule Omeprazole 40 mg 5000

232 Cap Each Capsule Duodart 20000

233 Cap Each Capsule Tamsulin 0.4 mg 20000

235 Cap Each Capsule Iron, Folic acid, Vit C 35000

237 Cap Each Capsule lophos 10000

4 Capsule Each Temozolomide IP 100 mg 5000

6 Capsule Each Dinoprostone 2 mg 2000

7 Capsule Each  Transamic Acid 500 mg 200000

8 Capsule Each  Cefxime 400 mg 300000

9 Capsule Each Tamsulosin 0.4 mg 200000

10 Capsule Each
Tribulus  Terristris, Selenium, 

Tocopherol, Vitamin E
50000

11 Capsule Each Vitamin E 400 mg 200000

12 Capsule Each Combivair  400mg (1x30) 15000

13 Capsule Each Tiovair f (1x30) 10000

178 Capsule Each testosterone 40mg 40000

14 Cathetar Each Guidewire 0.035” 20

15 Chamber Each Blood Chamber 1000

16 Cream Each Clotrimazole 35 g 10000

17 Cream Each Premethren 10000

18 Cream Each Silver Sulphadiazine 3600

19 D/Syringe Each Disposable Syringe 10 cc 50000

20 D/Syringe Each Disposable Syringe 1cc 50000

22 Drops Each  Cefaclor 10000

23 Drops Each Clartihrmycin 5000

24 Drops Each B. Complex, vit c 5000

25 Drops Each Vitamin A 5000

26 Drops Each  Vitamin D 15000

27 Drops Each Levetiracetam 500mg/5 ml 1000

28 Drops Each
Iron Hydroxied polymatose, Folic 

acid
5000

29 Drops Each Nystatin 2000

30 Enema Each
Sodium Biphosphate, Sodium 

Phosphate
1500

31 Eye Drops Each Moxifloxacin Eye Drops 5 ml  2000

32 Eye Drops Each Hypomer (Hypromellose) 2000

33 Gel Each Xylocaine Gel 5000

34 Gel Each GTN 0.2 % 2000

35 Glycerine Each Sodaglycrine 3600

36 Infusion Each N Saline 100 ml 15000

37 Infusion Each N Saline 1000/500 ml 25000

38 Infusion Each R Lactate 500/1000 ml 25000

39 Infusion Each  Polygeline 500 ml 8000

40 Infusion Each  10% Dextrose Water 500

41 Infusion Each  Dextrose Saline1000 ml 5000

42 Infusion Each  Polybiolate 500 ml 10000

99 Inj Each Injection Synaphrine 700

100 Inj Each Injection Epigegran 1500

101 Inj Each Injection Xylocain 20000

102 Inj Each Injection Lebatelol 2000

103 Inj Each Injecton Hydralazine 2000

104 inj Each Injection Dobutamine 2000

105 Inj Each Injection Dopamine 2000
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106 Inj Each Injection Neo Payrolate 3600

107 Inj Each Injection Accuron 3600

108 Inj Each Injection Ciscuron 3600

109 Inj Each Injection Bupicain Spinal 30000

110 Inj Each Injection Dormicum 2000

111 Inj Each Injection Ranitidine 7500

112 Inj Each Injection Atropine 8000

113 Inj Each Injection Adrenaline 8000

114 Inj Each Injection Nor Adrenaline 2000

115 Inj Each Injection Ketamine 8000

116 Inj Each Injection S choline 2000

117 Inj Each Injection Propofol 2000

118 Inj Each Injection Nalbuphine 3000

119 Inj Each Injection Syntocenon (oxytocin) 50000

179 inj Each remdesivir 1000

180 inj Each ondansetron 1000

181 inj Each drotavarine 1000

218 Inj Each HEPERIN 5000

219 Inj Each Erythropoietin Tropin 6000 units 11000

223 Inj Each Iron Sucrose (venofer) 10000

229 Inj Each Injection Alfacalcidol 8000

236 Inj Each Injection Neurobion 10000

43 Injection Each Vancomycin 1 gm 5000

44 Injection Each Tramadol 5000

45 Injection Each  Meropenum 1 gm 2000

46 Injection Each Omeprazole 40 mg 10000

47 Injection Each Cefoperazone 1.0 1000

48 Injection Each Colistimethate 2 1000

49 Injection Each Cefotaixme 500 mg 8000

50 Injection Each Ceftixone 1 gm 12000

51 Injection Each Amikacin 100 mg 6000

52 Injection Each Amikacin 500 mg 6000

53 Injection Each Imonuglobin 100

54 Injection Each  Anti D 1000

55 Injection Each  Transamic Acid 500 mg 10000

56 Injection Each Cefotaxime 2 gm 5000

57 Injection Each  Co Amoxilcav 1.2 gm 5000

58 Injection Each  Diclofenec 15000

59 Injection Each  Dexamethasone 15000

60 Injection Each  Lonacort/Trimoclone 20000

61 Injection Each  Insulin 70/30 8000

62 Injection Each  Insulin R 500

63 Injection Each  insulin NPH 500

64 Injection Each  Claxane 60 units 200

65 Injection Each  Imepenum 500 mg 3000

66 Injection Each  Metoclamide 3000

67 Injection Each Ceftriaxonw 2gm 3000

68 Injection Each  Metronidazole 20000

69 Injection Each  Paracetamole 10000

70 Injection Each  Hyzonate 100 mg 5000

71 Injection Each  Hyzonate 250 mg 5000

72 Injection Each  Cefotaxime 500 mg 15000

73 Injection Each  Magnisium Sulphte 5000

74 Injection Each phenramine 1000

75 Injection Each  Diazepam 5000

76 Injection Each  Furesemide 5000

77 Injection Each levetiracetam 1000

78 Injection Each  Albumin 500

79 Injection Each  Aminophylline 1000



80 Injection Each
Pipracelin 2.0g,Tazobactumtam 

0.25 g (Tazno)
3500

81 Injection Each

 Phloroglucinol 40 mg, 

Trimethylphloroglucinol 0.04 mg 

(Anaforton Plus)

5000

82 Injection Each  Aminoplasma 3000

83 Injection Each  Aminovil 3000

84 Injection Each  Aminoleobn 5000

85 Injection Each  Gravinate 1000

86 Injection Each  Nospa 15000

87 Injection Each  Stibgluconate 30 ml 1500

88 Injection Each  Stibgluconate 5 ml 1000

89 Injection Each Inection Megnisium Sulphte 1500

90 Injection Each Indrop-D Vitamin D3 5000

91 Injection Each Isoket (Issosrbide) 1mg 5000

92 Injection Each Tiotropium 18 mcg 15000

93 Injection Each Imepramine Hydrochloride 5000

94 Injection Each Gravibion 4000

95 Injection Each
Formoterol (Fumarate) tiotropium 

12/18 mcg
15000

96 Injection Each Ampicillin 2000

97 Injection Each Novapressin 1ml 1000

98 Injection Each Vitamin K (10x10) 3500

137 insulin Each glargine 1000

120 IV Each Cannula 18 No 20000

121 IV Each Cannula 20 No 20000

122 IV Each Cannula 22 No 20000

123 IV Each Cannula 24 No 20000

124 IV Each Cannula 1 way Stopper 50000

125 IV Each Cannula 3 Way Stopper 20000

126 IV Each Diskofix 3 Way Stopper 10000

127 IV Each Ibrufen 400mg/100ml 3000

128 Kit Each Mireena 30

230 Liquid Each Acidic Acid 25.5 Ltrs 100

129 Mask Each Non Rebrething Mask 1000

21 Nasal Drops Each Sodium Chloride 10000

130 Neb Solution Each Neb Solution Atem 15000

131 Oral Sol Each Gention violate 1200

132 Sachet Each Calcee 50000

133 Sachet Each  ORS 50000

134 Sachet Each Citrosoda 150000

135 Sachet Each  Probiotic 20000

136 Sachet Each  Omeprazole 40mg 20000

138 Sachet Each Mucolator ( Acetyle Cystein) 10000

139 Set Each Drip Set 60000

140 Solution Each Sodium Citrate Solution 1.6 ml 5000

141 Solution Each Soda bi carbonate 50ml 500

142 Spray Each Xylocaine Spray 5000

143 Stent Each
Urrteral Stent 4.8fr/ 30cm (DJ Stent  

4.8)
20

144 Suppostry Each Suppostry Napa 10000

145 Suppostry Each Suppostry Glycerin (1x12) 6000

146 Syringe Each Tip Syringe 60 cc 5000

147 Syrup Each Zinc Sulphate 6000

148 Syrup Each  Cefixime 200 mg 6000

149 Syrup Each Ciprofloxacin 250mg 6000

150 Syrup Each  Amoxycillin 125 mg 6000

151 Syrup Each  Augmentin 312 DS 6000

152 Syrup Each Paracetamol 50000



153 Syrup Each  Ibuprofen 50000

154 Syrup Each  Fosfomycin 5000

155 Syrup Each  Citrizine 25000

156 Syrup Each Divalporax Sodium 30000

157 Syrup Each  Lactulose 8000

158 Syrup Each  Multivitamin 25000

159 Syrup Each  Hydrallin 25000

5 Tab Each  Multivitamin 400000

160 Tab Each Tablet Aldomet 250 mg 20000

220 Tab Each Sevelemer (salver 400 mg) 50000

221 Tab Each Erythropoietin Ropo 4000 units 5000

222 Tab Each Erythropoietin epocan 1000 units 5000

225 Tab Each Tablet Domperidone 10 mg 73000

226 Tab Each Tablet Calcium, Vitamin D3, Vit C 200000

227 Tab Each Tablet Chewcal 200000

228 Tab Each Tablet Alfacalcidol 0.5 mg 36500

231 Tab Each Tablet Norvasec 5 mg 30000

234 Tab Each Tablet (Amlodipine + Valsartan) 15000

238 Tab Each Tablet Hydralazine 25 mg 200000

161 Tablet Each  Misoprostol 200 mcg 30000

162 Tablet Each  Citrzine 50000

163 Tablet Each  Neo K (Pottasium Chloride) 10000

164 Tablet Each  Pheno 10000

165 Tablet Each  Diclofenec 300000

166 Tablet Each Domperidone 10mg 5000

167 Tablet Each  Augmentin 625 mg 300000

168 Tablet Each  Ciprofloxacin 500 mg 300000

169 Tablet Each  Moxifloxacin 400 mg 300000

170 Tablet Each  Levoflxacin 500 mg 100000

171 Tablet Each  Montelukast 10 mg 300000

172 Tablet Each  Amlodipine + Valsratan 10/160 mg 300000

173 Tablet Each  Azithromycin 500 mg 100000

174 Tablet Each itopride 50 mg 5000

175 Tablet Each  Pregeblin 75 mg 100000

176 Tablet Each  Ascard 100000

177 Tablet Each Paracetamol (panadol) 600000

182 tablet Each acti liv 3000

183 Tablet Each  Spiromide 20 mg 5000

184 Tablet Each  Metronidazole 400 mg 300000

185 Tablet Each  Pantra plus 300000

186 Tablet Each  Neurobion 200000

187 Tablet Each  Mecobolamin 200000

188 Tablet Each
 Sitaglipton + Metformine 5/500 

mg
50000

189 Tablet Each  Folic Acid 50000

190 Tablet Each  Stimitil 50000

191 Tablet Each  Xanax 0.5 mg 50000

192 Tablet Each Metoprolol 50mg 50000

193 Tablet Each Aspirin +Clipedogril 75/75mg 50000

194 Tablet Each Rosuvastatin  10mg 20000

195 Tablet Each Isorsobite Mononitrate 25000

196 Tablet Each Warfarin 5mg 30000

197 Tablet Each Betamethasone –N 15000

198 Tablet Each Lisnopril 10mg (Lame) 50000

199 Tablet Each Nebivolol (Byscard) 5mg 50000

200 Tablet Each Metformin 1g (Glucophage) 20000

201 Tablet Each Glimipride 3mg (Diabold)  50000

202 Tablet Each Propranolol 40mg (Inderal) 10000



203 Tablet Each Betamethasone 15000

204 Tablet Each Ciprofloxacin 500 mg 200000

205 Tablet Each Drotovoren 80 mg 200000

206 Tablet Each Silliver (1x30) 35000

207 Tablet Each Sulvorid 25 (1x20) 35000

208 Tablet Each Hydroquine Plus 2000

209 Tablet Each  (Dydrogesterone) 10mg 10000

210 Tablet Each Febuxostat 80mg 2000

211 Tablet Each Rivotrial 2000

212 Tablet Each Nexberry (1x10) 10000

213 Tablet Each Deflon 500mg 10000

214 Tablet Each Soda mint  (1x1000) 5000

215 Tube Each PCN  30

216 Vaccine Each Anti Rabies Vaccine (ARV) 50000

217 Vaccine Each Influvac  0.5ml 2000
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